

INTEGRATED FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED						
REGD. OFFICE: R-10, II FLOOR, PREM NAGAR COLONY, SOUTH BOAG ROAD, T. NAGAR, CHENNAI 600 017.						
AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2013 (Rs. in lacs)						
SL.NO.	PARTICULARS	3 MONTHS ENDED	CORRESPONDING 3 MONTHS ENDED IN THE PREVIOUS YEAR	YEAR TO DATE FIGURES FOR CURRENT PERIOD ENDED	YEAR TO DATE FIGURES FOR THE PREVIOUS YEAR ENDED	PREVIOUS ACCOUNTING YEAR ENDED
		(31.03.13) UNAUDITED	(31.03.12) AUDITED	(31.03.13) UNAUDITED	(31.03.12) AUDITED	(31.03.12) AUDITED
1.	(a) Net Sales/Income from Operations	0.00	5.30	0.06	19.92	19.92
	(b) Other Operating Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2.	Expenditure					
a.	Increase/Decrease in stock in trade and work in progress			-	-	-
b.	Consumption of raw materials			-	-	-
c.	Purchase of traded goods					
d.	Employee cost	2.41	5.03	11.08	25.17	25.17
e.	Depreciation	3.02	11.78	11.78	5.34	5.34
f.	Other expenditure	14.74	17.07	42.06	83.46	83.46
g.	Total	20.17	33.88	64.92	113.97	113.97
	(Any item exceeding 10% of the total expenditure to be shown separately)					
	(1) Provision for NPA	0.00	1.58	0.00	1.58	1.58
3.	Profit from Operations before Other Income, Interest and Exceptional Items (1-2)	-20.17	-28.58	-64.86	-94.05	-94.05
4.	Other Income	39.39	64.33	81.41	142.25	142.25
5.	Profit before Interest and Exceptional Items (3+4)	19.22	35.75	16.55	48.20	48.20
6.	Interest	194.56	142.03	778.24	778.94	778.94
7.	Profit after Interest but before Exceptional Items (5-6)	-175.34	-106.28	-761.69	-730.74	-730.74
8.	Exceptional Items - prior year adjustments - Waiver of interest and others one time settlement	0.00	0.25	0.00	-0.25	-0.25
9.	Profit(+)/Loss(-) from Ordinary Activities before tax (7+8)	-175.34	-106.03	-761.69	-730.99	-730.99
10.	Tax expense	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
11.	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) from Ordinary Activities after tax (9-10)	-175.34	-106.03	-761.69	-730.99	-730.99
12.	Extraordinary Item (net of tax expense Rs..)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
13.	Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the period (11-12)	-175.34	-106.03	-761.69	-730.99	-730.99
14.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of the share shall be indicated)	1325.26	1325.26	1325.26	1325.26	1325.26
15.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
16.	Earnings Per Share (EPS)					
a)	Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualised)	-1.32	-0.72	-5.75	-5.52	-5.52
b)	Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualised)	-1.32	-0.72	-5.75	-5.52	-5.52
17.	Public shareholding					
	- Number of shares	13080326	13080326	13080326	13080326	13080326
	- Percentage of shareholding	98.70	98.70	98.70	98.70	98.70

INTEGRATED FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED						
REGD. OFFICE: R-10, II FLOOR, PREM NAGAR COLONY, SOUTH BOAG ROAD, T. NAGAR, CHENNAI 600 017.						
AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2013 (Rs. in lacs)						
SL.NO.	PARTICULARS	3 MONTHS ENDED	CORRESPONDING 3 MONTHS ENDED IN THE PREVIOUS YEAR	YEAR TO DATE FIGURES FOR CURRENT PERIOD ENDED	YEAR TO DATE FIGURES FOR THE PREVIOUS YEAR ENDED	PREVIOUS ACCOUNTING YEAR ENDED
		(31.03.13) UNAUDITED	(31.03.12) AUDITED	(31.03.13) UNAUDITED	(31.03.12) AUDITED	(31.03.12) AUDITED
18.	Promoters and promoter group Shareholding					
a)	Pledged/Encumbered					
	- Number of shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)					
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the Company)					
b)	Non-encumbered					
	- Number of shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)					
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the Company)					
CHENNAI		GEORGE KURUVILLA MANAGING DIRECTOR				